
 

 
 

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way 
Madison, Wisconsin  53713 

Office: 608/266-4018   ◊   Fax: 608/267-1533 
Public Works Engineering Division 
Public Works Solid Waste Division 

DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF 
PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & 
TRANSPORTATION ADDENDUM 

 December 16, 2016 

ATTENTION ALL REQUEST FOR BID (RFB) HOLDERS 

RFB NO. 316048 - ADDENDUM NO. 3 

NEW RESTROOM FACILITY  

HENRY VILAS ZOO 
 

 
BIDS DUE:  TUESDAY, JANUARY 10, 2017, 2:00 PM.  DUE DATE AND  

TIME ARE CHANGED BY THIS ADDENDUM. 
 

 
This Addendum is issued to modify, explain or clarify the original Request for Bid (RFB) and is hereby 
made a part of the RFB.  Please attach this Addendum to the RFB. 

PLEASE MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: 
 
1. Project Manual Cover Page  

Change:  “Due Date / Time: TUESDAY, DECEMBER 20, 2016 / 2:00 P.M.”, 
to:  “Due Date / Time:  TUESDAY, JANUARY 10, 2017 / 2:00 P.M.”. 
 

2. Advertisement for Bids (Legal Notice) 
Change:  “2:00 P.M., TUESDAY, DECEMBER 20, 2016 “, 
To:  2:00 P.M., TUESDAY, JANUARY 10, 2017”.  
 

 
If any additional information about this Addendum is needed, please call Eric Urtes at 608/266-4798, 
urtes.eric@countyofdane.com . 
 
Sincerely, 
  Eric Urtes, AIA 
Project Manager 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Addendum No. 3 
RFB No. 316048 - 1 - rev. 02/16 

mailto:urtes.eric@countyofdane.com


 
 
 
 
 
 

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Eric Urtes\316048 - HVZ New Restroom Facility (Construction)\03 - Addendum\Addm 3\316048 - Addendum 3.docx 

Addendum No. [ABC] 
[RFB, RFP] No. XXXXXX - 2 - rev. 02/16 


	ATTENTION ALL REQUEST FOR bid (rfb) HOLDERS
	rfb NO. 316048 - ADDENDUM NO. 3
	new restroom facility
	henry vilas zoo
	PLEASE MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGES:

